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THIS “EADQUARTERS EAS BEEN ADVISED THAT THE REKAINS OF LATE
CORPORAL CHAFLES F ADAMS JR !

ART SUROUTYE TO THE UNITED STATES, RECOiDS OF TUIS OFFICE INDICATE YOU WISH ABMAINS
CARPENTER & PORD FUNERAL HOME |

DELIVERID TO :
‘ 209 MERCHANT CMA PAIRMONT WBST VIRGINIA

PLAASE LNSTRUCT FUNEHAL DIZ-‘EGTOE% TO ACCEPT. REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARKIVAL.

W& REGRST IT IS NOT POSSIZLE AT TH#IS TIME TU GIVE YCU A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE

EO‘:'\‘EVER THREE DAYS PRIOR 10 SHAIPMENT FROM THIS DEPOT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE
NOTIFIZED BY TELEGRAM OF RALL DZOUTING AND SCiHIDULED TI!\!I:I REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT
RATLHOAD STATION., HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO PASS TH1S INFOIMATION TO YO.U SO THAT E;OU
MAY MAKE Flﬂ'IE':?.f.'hL ARRANGEMENTS, - REMAINS WILL BE ACCQMPANIED BY MILITARY iSSCORT. ‘

WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DATE OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFIRM BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO
COLUMBUS GENERaL LISTRIBUTION DEPCT COLUMASUS OHIO ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS OR
SUBLLIT NEW DELIVERY IH"'I""J(,'I'IOI‘FS, PLEASE BE .DVISED THAT IT WILL NOT BE PCSSIBLE
TU CAFLY &7 GOVEANKENT EXPENSE WITH AlY DESIAED CHANGDS IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
RECRIVED AFTER THE EXFIRATION OF THE 48 HOUR PERIOD, TCUx PROMPT COOPERATION WILL
GREZATLY ASSIST THIS CFFICE, IN MalIlG FINAL DELIVERY, IF YOU SHOULD DESIAE MILITARY
HONORS 4T FUNZHAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOCTIC OR VETEZRANS ORGANIZATION TO
MAKE ARRANGERENTS, FL3aSZ INCLUDE FULL NaE OF DECIASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM. NOTIFY
THIS OFFICE OF PAPRICTIC OR VETERANS ORCANIZATION SLLECTED BY YOU TO FURIISH
HILITAFY HONORS.
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m 5 WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFIfE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

% W WASHINGTON 25, D, C
NREPLY REFERTD o ot Wi BURIAL OF ;‘
Lpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr., 35 787 239

Hﬂ—ﬂ?—%‘m_l — = 1547
Tnited States Military Gm'ber: '
Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

Mr. Charles ¥. Adams, Sr.
503 Eagt Ferry Street
Fairmont, West Virginia v

e

Dear Mr. Adams:

Reference is made to the inclosed form ’Roqueat for Dieposition
of Remains" slgned by someone other than yourself.

This form was originally sent to you because according to the
records of the War Department you are the legal next of kin of the
above-named deceased and are therefore the only person authorized to
direct the final disposition of his remains by signing this form,

There 18 incloged for your convenience another copy of the form
"Requegt for Disposition of Remains", Will you therefore, please
camplete this form in accordance with your desires concem:lna the dia-
position of the above-named deceased, sign it yourself, and mail 1t in -
the inclosed self-addressed enwlope, which requires no postage. Its
proampt return will aveid further delay,

Sincerely,

@Mmdﬂ

3 Incls. RICHARD B, COOMBS
Major, @¥C

% %‘é-'\_, : :LD | Memorial Division @laj}ﬁ}l k{/}
ammi’&”@ﬁ“ e orek Voo el
el B o v e g T
, - o Sedol s Wy WA
oy W
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[NSPECTION CHECKLIST ™~
(FOR USE AT DISTRIBUTION CENTER)
g J

NAME' i ﬁif,/
Adams, Charles F. f;‘l"n

RANK z/‘ﬁsﬁmr. NUMEER ///

SOURCE

Gpl. S5T47239
CONSIGNEE Carpenter & '°2‘.’;'“““u'"
209 Merchant &

Fairmont, West Virginia

SHIPPING CASE - GENERAL APPEARANCE
{CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)

CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (CHECK ONE)
SATISFACTORY == UNSRTISF&CT‘URY

PINISH (EXTERIOR])

RINTSH (INTRRTOR)

{HANDLES

HANDLE BOLTS

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER

HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

) il

Dows o 13y

CASKET - GENERAL AFPPEARANCE
-~ {CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)

CONDITLEN CASKET (CHE

CK ONE
SATISFACTORY masnﬁmcrom'

FINISH (EXTERIOR)

|
|
4

HANDLES AND PASTENINGS

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

1
1

CAM LOCKS (SEALING)

ODOR OR MOISTURE

X

%W

RBMRKS

Routed Through

l:] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM

[ ] MorTuaRY REPAIR SHOP

CONDITION OF REMAINS

CASKET REPAIRED

| [ sarisracTory ] UNSATISFACTORY

NECESSARY DISINFECTION (EXPLAIN)

= RES [ xNo
CASKET EXCHANGED

] Y¥ES []¥xo
SHIPFING CASE REPAIRED

] ¥Es C]no
SHIFPING CASE EXCHANGED

[ wes [ No

REMARKS

TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN

SPEC

REMARKS

“/"?43’”7;%’%

QMC FORM R - 5024 L MaAR ué

LOCAL REPRODUCTICN AUTHORIZED
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CERTIFICATE

J. USE PART B WHEN REWAINS ARE DELIVERED TD HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR TO BURIAL IN A
NATIONAL OR POST CENETERY.

: (AR 30-1830) WORLD WaAR H/};ECEASED P
P,
1. PILL IN BITHER PART A OR PART B: NOT BOTH. f;//;
2. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY. /. °7

PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY

A REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES

(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE S[DE BEFORE CONPLETING PORN)

%ﬁjur DECEDENT GRAOE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT
/Mlﬂ Pe Ademg, Jr. Gple. 38T4AT239 Us 8. Army
o 1 ‘_.,..-‘: o

| certify that the sum of $ b 7.2 § ¥ s palid by me from

personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains
of the above named decedent in the below named cemetery.

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY CITY OR COUNTY STATE

Vrrrdlavm Feirrmrgnt— W ias

e Es e ==
INSTRUCTIONS TO PBRSON SIONINO THIS PORNM S IGNATURE OF CLAIMAMT

I. Fill in awm required and aign four copiea. THIS Q Qo (" ’J

FORM NOT TO BE SIONED BY FUNBRAL DIRBCTOR. |nn:§ ;‘K:IE bli ._& 5 @070

2. Return four copiea tq;_ | l » ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (City, Street er RFD, and 5t te)
AWERIC, 4 B VoS LS TAT 2N DIVISION

GULUNE.S GEHERAL DEROT . 'wnw\&“l ) Ja\-_
GIH.IJHII[IS. UHW RELATIONSHIP TO ngcgn:t'"'rj—g.g oATE

1 CAP{LI A4

PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

B REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
(PLEASE READ EBXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORN)
NAME OF DECEDENT GRADE SERIAL MUMBER <3 COMPOMENT
| certify that the sum of § ‘was paid by me from

personal funds in connection with the transportation of the remains
of the above named decedent. from and to the following places:

"

e r——r e ——

INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY QR TOWN) TNGERT NAME ANO LOCATION OF NATIONAL OR POST CEMETEARY TO,
1’!0! WHICH REMAINS WERE SWIPPED WHICH REMAINS WERE SMIPPED }
sy 2 LSS EIE TS 6 r“r7
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM HA {UF, GEALRMAT ¥ = =0 S o
Lt. Fiil Iin as required and sign four copies. THIS f{/g e
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. S LG Vit L
2. Return four copies fo: 40DRESS Dchlil'i!l-T’((-‘Elr. Streat or EFD, and State)
RELATIONSNIP 70 DECEDENT DATE
MC Form | 938 REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-3807, QMC FORM R-5C48
23 OCT 47 AND QML FORM R-#0H6, WHICH ASE OBSOLETE.




EXBLANATTON OF PART A - CIVILIAN OR PBIVATB“EEHETERY :

@

1. When the remains azd delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetary,
you are resnonsible for pay¥ng all interment expemses. In this comnection, you are en-
titled to the allowance magtionsd in paragraph 2 below.

2. An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the government toward actual interment
expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No
«llovance is authorized toward interment expenses vhen interment is in o natiomal or post
cemetery.

3. The 375 maximum allovance by the government toward interment expenses includes
but is not limited to the payment of one or mors of the following items: hearse hire
from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other
place designated by you; vault; church services; newspaper notices: tramsportation for
friends and relatives to and fros cemetery: and tha services of a funeral dirsctor,

4. Reimbursement by the government is made only to the person who paid from hia
personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery.
Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. MAny expenses over and above the
375 maximum must be borpe by the persom who incurred or paid the additional expenses. ;

EXPLANATION OF PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

il A

1. When the remains are delivered to you at government expense p;;:r to burial in
a notional or post cemetery, you are responsible for all gdditional expenses necessary
to deliver the remains from that point te the national or post cemetery grave site.
However, you may bs entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains
from your homs to the npational or post cemetery grave aite subject to the conditions
outlined in paragraph 2, below.

2. Reisbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the
government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the govern-
ment to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment,
However. the amcunt which you may be allowed {ths difference between cost of delivery to
you and cost of delivery by the government direct to the naticnal or post cemetery) may
not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery
grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT
UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. 1IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY
UE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

7 by
i !CT‘{L': ﬁ‘- e E
- rdialg int

“% ina national 4r
) A\
e s

\ Dej dod ly to the person who paid from
mﬁt‘:ﬁg ional or post cemetery grave
I

ok Y

X e
’

nt sxpense allowa
cat cemetery.

dhterment is mode ultimately

61118

AGPL 128=117
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XEX. 35 L

22 Jenuary 1947

Mr, Ohaxles 7, Adamn, Sy,
903 Baat Fexry Staeet
Taimemt, West Virginda

Doar Nr. Adma:

Inclosed Revevith i3 a pictwre of the United States Militewy
Cemetory Honri-Chapells, Belgiwm, in which your son, the late Corw
poral Charles F. Adams, Jr., is buried.

nunmwm may gain some solace from this
viow of the Mmlm&m_ An you ean
see, this in a place simple dignity, neat and well cared for.

Bere, ssswwd of scontinuous caye, now rest fov
those horoic dead who foll together in the seyvice of our eountey.

Thia cometery will be maintained as a temporury resting place
T

m,NMﬂﬁhm¢ﬁMd’Mmm
malng are eithor plased in Aworicen cemsteries overseas
wmwwm f£inal burdial,
m.ﬂ GENERAL:
/
_3 Sinseyely youvs,

o

posdfiniimn . o o o i g an iR dd . oo
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Adams, Charles F. Jr.
. SN 35 7 233

—— ‘

Address ieply

THE QUARTERMASTER ORNERAL

Attention: Hemorial Diviaion

7 August 1946

Iri._ Charles P. Adams Sr.,
503 Fast Perry street,
Fairmont, West Virginia ¥

M Nrs, Adamss

Your let%er concerning your son, the late Corporal Charles
P. Adams Jr., has been received in ihis office.

The War Depariment has now been authorised to remove, at
OQovernment expense, to the final reeting place designated by the
next of kin, the remains of those American citisens who died while
serving overseas with our armed forces during this war,

~ When the necessary preliminaries have been comploted, a letter
with an information pamphlet and a "Request for Disposition® form
attached will be sent to the next of kin of those American dead.
The "Request for Disposition™ form, when properly filled out, will
constitute the formal expression of the next of kin's detailad :
desires. 8ince letters to next of kin will be dispatched auto-
natically and according to the records here, communications with
this office regarding this subject will not be necessary.

A8 you probably know, the supply of steel for the manufacture
of caskets, is at present uncertain, wWithout this essential item,
the movement of remains camnot properly be initiated, This fact
and the necessiiy for camplete coordination of movement in many
parts of the world make it impossitle, at this time, to estimate
when these forms will be mailed. Re to them will be acted
upon with & minimum of delay.

Pleass ba assured that yo

'ealings in this matter are

sympathy in the loss of your son,
GENEHALS

: =
Sincerely yours, - Me
z o R =
. ] =g
R e
JAMES L. PHENN R "';_3':
Mejor, QMC - . = Zo
Aszistant e

|‘.!"\'. Y
3t

L2 <P Y
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Adams, Charles F, f;_f}‘/ -E

3 August 1945

¥r. Charles Francis Adams, Sr.
503 East Parry Street
FPairmont, West Virginia

m“ ul'. m= by

The War Department is most desirocus that you be furnished
the burial location of your son, the late Corporal Charles F.
Adams, Jr.

The records of this office disclose that he is interred in |
r the U. 8. Military Cemetery # 1, Henri Chapelle, Belgium, plot FFF,
row 1, grave 16,

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of |
Aachen, Germany, and is under the care and supervision of our
military personnel. ﬁ

ase accept. my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son, |
Sincerely yours, i ili
‘

MEMORIAL UIVISION
%
8
A
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BUBGET BUREAU NO. $3-R277.

~ QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA.

SRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND/REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:
f
7 "

o

1
|

Cpl. Charles F. Adema, J»., 35 TV7 239
Plot ¥77, Row 1, Grave 16, | 11 Maxrch 1947
TUnited States Military
Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

HOTE.—.The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of tha pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,'" before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this formi is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-frae anvelope provided for this purpose.

I!; y:y ?m the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I
of this farm.

1
PART | ;
I Rachel F, Adams . S&Iﬁ :ﬁﬁmmhmm the deceaied by placing an’ |
: PRINT GR TYPE NAME GF NEXT OF KIN) 1
D Winow ﬂ WIDOWER . [j SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
E] FATHER MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTICRS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X* in the box oppasife the option you heve selectud.)

D I. BE INTERRED IR A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

E 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Woodlawn Censtery,Fairmont, West Virzinia -
(MAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)
{:[ 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED QR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY}

'l

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Ploase Indicate if your own relipious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "*X™* in the proper bosz) *
; kg e

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are ¥, indicate
this fact by inserting the word **YONE™ in the spaca beiow.) a

: Wm- 2 September 1947 | s




: : i :
D i PART | (Continued) 0 :

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Optlon”‘{umber 2 or 3, or Opticn Number 4 with vour own funeral ceremanies desirad at alacation

other than the selectad nalional cemetery, complety one of theac sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DE&RE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FCLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME ; 3 FLRST NAME 3 i MIDDLE INITIAL
: e B Sl Fe
NUMBER AND STREET © ] CITY OR TOWN ' COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE Q R TERRITORY OF
- | " U.S. A, OR COUNTRY
505 Bach Farcy Jlress Bl imolly” Eopida - i Vi
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest rallroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS RS 1t am : - | TELEPHCNE No.
1o L fo mem Sl 3
- s 4y = Ly o4 = .3 rmgad Lot | 3'.,'_
T Fh Y s NI e N e Lonraw 3t.,Foiriont, —.Valk

QR .
I, 45 THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL D!RECTCR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM: ™ "
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR v

Carpenter and Ford
NUMBER AND‘STHEI:'I' CITY OR TOWN U COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

nt " |_Fetrmont ' IMarton W.Va.

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest raliroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS « - "{ELEPHDNE NO.

RaiY¥may¥ Bxpress Company Fairmont,W,vVa, 627 b

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITICN OF
WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

LAST NAME ! FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL | RELATIONSHIP TO ..
=5 . C&EEEASED
' | i

A,da Pa '.JJ. | E-

NUMBER AND STREET ' - CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE | STATE OR TERRITORY OF
: R u. s. A.. OR COUNTRY
503 East Ferry St, Fairmont Marion W.Va.
=

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4%

AS EXPLAINED {N THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

{, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knawladgc and belief.

___503 East Farry Sk,

[STREET AND NUMBER)

{SIGNATURE OF HEXT OF KIN)

Rachel F. Adams - : Fg{rmnn‘b,%ﬁmm

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

r i T g
~— K

e by thy abor-cnmc sppeun i Lo anyor g

and State {or Territory or

District) of

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation:

S Ly (gFrIcIAL TITLE) o
PAGE 2 . . 16—50411-1




Ly

PART,\—RELINOUISHMENT OF DISPOSIT[GN MIT{\) Iy

tevou i fire the next of kin and you desira to rellnc&;%h your d;spos;tmn autherity, p[ease f Il in PART 1l of this form

.'{ PR,
I.. THE otn_e;' = _MI‘S L] =k T 7 R&Chel Adamif AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF-THE DECEASED
(PLEASE lnstm‘ RELATIDNSHIF) ¥

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS'TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC:kSED
"THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS 5! g

-

LAST NAME " | FIRST NAME MiDDLE INITIAL
Adams $id i . Paul , : B.
RELATIONSHIF TO THE DECEASED
Bro‘c.hgn i -
NUMBER AND STREET N CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
503 East Ferry Street Fairmont, Uest. V:U-rgini a. WV,

v
WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSIT!ON OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

oy . SHd B ;l_wu "f" 4
~ . (SIGRATURE OF NEXT OF KIk} “(STREET AND NUM
i Rac':'nol F. Ademna j ol M m lSCL

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) = AGTY Ao 5TATE)

PART 11}

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please f||| in PART 1 of this form. v

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO OI‘PEC"I' THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, 1S THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FOARM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST HAME ' : MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED .

NUMBER AND STREET E i > CITY OR TOWN T STATE OR COUNTRY
>
E (BATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND KUMBER)
(NAMR PRINTED OR TYPED) . 3 T TCITY AND STATE) = - m——

16—50410-1 .. T PAGEZ

Pl

L2
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REPORT OF DEATH

@

5 WAR -DEPARTMENT

S

TEH&K&EUTRDAIFP GIﬂNEHZAIBSlQFFTUE

o
T
i

WASHINGTON 25, D.C.

DATllﬁ_Eﬂh.o_h.ﬁ_ma; 3l

FULL NAME

Adanms,

Charles P,

Jraog

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

35 747 239

IRADE

€pl.

ARM OR BERVICE

Coast Artillery

DATE OF BIATH

Fairmont; W, Va, j — Corps_ 5-Jui~1919—_
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH '| DATR OF DEATH
Eurcpean Area Killed:incaction-. 23 Dec, L

ETATION OF DECEARED

European Area

!
w
|

*DATE OF ENTRY ON
‘CURARENT ACTIVE SIRVICE

127 Dec. 42

‘ LENGTH OF Imlcﬁ-
FOR PAY PURPOSES

}

YRARS

MONTHS Dr ra

EMEROENCY ADDRESSEX (NAME, NELATIONSMIP & ADORESS)

Mrs. Rachel Adams, mother, 503 E§ Ferry'St., Fairmont; W, Va:

BENEFICIARY (NAME, AKLATIONBHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Rachel Adams; mother,

Mr, Charles Francis Adams, Sr,, father,

g 503 E. Ferry St., Fairmont, W, Va,

WAS DECTABED

INMYESTIRATION AUTHORIZED M FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUSR
© MADEY IHLINE 8F BUTY SN MincoNbuT QN DUTY BTATUS ABSENCE BTATUS (sPeciFy BrLow)
s NS e f  YES . NO YEE L1 Yee Ne YES No YE® MO YTES NO

ADDITIOMAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

(=] earree [ nonaninue

The individual named in this raport of death is held by the War Dept,

“to have been in a missing in action status from #3

Deec. 44 until such ab-

- .sence was terminated on 10 Feb. 45 when evidence considered sufficient to
establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from the
Commanding General, European Area. :

L ]
COPIle FURNISHED:
5. 8.0 F.® 0 M.Q., U, 8. A,
ARMY XF*L BUREAU
E 9.0 M, 8 e F.D. Ty Ay
‘ CABUALTY BRANCH FiLA
A0, VET, ADMIK, A.@, 201 FILE

WO ASS FORAM #B-1
- 1 ETEMEER 1844

THIS FRAM BUPLIRSEDED WE ARG FORN B, I8 MAT 1944, ‘“h“/
PTOANS ART BERAVETER.

¥
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i }‘F AR TGS BURE -

- CILERIFOR SHISENT ( QR, iy QDM,Lq_:dc,,

SHIF TO: Rachel F Adams

Bff=cts of:

?_@ zn2 Cpl, Charles F. Adanms, Jr.%

ASK 35747239

Casz ho. 377,018 D

<

.

DATE 20 September 1945 ‘ "‘&ﬂc_

RTB: FR:11 FoR: Js_;‘;‘- ~ts ~a:r... Leimmaster
REFARKS ¢«
X Inclose Bureau Chaels Femove G. I.
A‘gct. I'T:}. 136282 ‘C_,{‘C ('i J r.—---:-—aqv_n:,,— in .
Amount, Filws yenuyad
— . - =y 1 "
T Incloze "Velunuics" ilem . i,iary removead
Ship "Valuzbres" isexn(s) Laandry »amoved”

Bk R 1TD |
,wj“ T 136593

fﬁbib{h' Azsounting Srench 118180
W .Iaren:mk.c Liivision 377018 '

4;‘;;4"’“1')” .-J... hlm.u BI.;\._.J Adwm, D,
/o
(14 -7

Septezber <0 45

Rachel ¥. Adams £9.06

Eighty-Nine and 06/100

SAMES Franicad
Edt. Exo. L-L's.
Eab, Ifrt, Chzs,
ifo. of packore

Sninning vlerk
Eff. &I Fora 14 (26 Dsc Li) : :

Sl n sl e

—_——




Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr.
35747239

377,018 D v

20 September 1945
RTB:FR:11 -

L2

Rachel P. Adams

o
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEF‘OT

801 HARDESTY AVENUE - 7 RTB:FR:111 I
. KANSAN CITY 1, MIESOURI # S'eptember 20’ 1945

377018

IN REPLY REFER TO—

= s L4

Hrs. Rachel F. Adams // ¢ N&J‘

503 E, Ferry Street
Failrmont, West Virginia

; 5
Dear Mrs. Adams: U’////

Thie acknowledges your footnote on our letter of Avgust 9,

regarding the personal property belonging to your son, Corporal Charles
P, Adams, Jr,

I an inclosing herewith a check in the amount of $89.06 repre=-
senting funds belonging to your aon. -

It is with regret that.I learn of the death of your husbtand,
ir. Charles Francis Adams, Sr. FPlease accept my sympathy in your grect

loss. ‘ : U///

Yours very truly,

C. B. QUINN
2nd Lt,, QMC
Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl--
Check



5 :
: % . .O

ARMY 3FRVIGE’FORCES O

o5 S AR IFFICTS BURTAY

SHIP T0
Effects of:
‘Neme gpl. Charles F. Adems, Jr.
L3U 35747239

Case No. 377018 D

":Jt L

DATE_ o Ayenet 1945

REVARKS: RTB:RW:1l
x Inclose Burcaw Chsck
Acct, No. 136583
Amount_£89.06
Incloan "Valuablos” iten

CRUTY FOR SHIPHENT

Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr.
503 E. Ferry Street

Fairmont, Vest Virginia

/ Q/»x,m :

slh. L fects fu.rt\rrpst_r

__Rerave G,I.
Fote ¢isersmancy in
___ Fllns rented
Dizrr romeved

Ship "™aluables" item{s) Laundry renoved
112120 emh
ROUTING: :
1___Aczounting Brinch :
Varehouse Divisica 136533
i g Files Dranch; Adm. Div,
377018
kugast 14 - 45
Cherles Frencis Adsms, Sr. 89.06
Bighty-Rine end 067100

REMARKS : Franked 0

BEF. QN Forn 14 (26 Dec 44)

i. Let. Frt, Chzs.

Est., Bxn, Chss,

Yo, of packares

Shinming Cloek




' ’f,/f' L : RTB:EM:11 f’::,,/
- 377018 August 9, 1945 ,

Fl [

' Mp. Charles Frencis Adems, S;/

Fairmont, West Virginia

‘  Deap Mr. Adems: ‘,,n”’//” , :

' 4y The Ammy Erfmtal}u au has received add

. 2 tional proparty of your son, Corporal Charles P>.<
Adems, Jr., consisting of funds in the amount of
GBB.(ﬁ,rA check for this sum 1s insclosed.

As pmvioualy‘indiontad, such property is
forwarded for aistribution in accordance with the
laws of the state of the soldig;}d’lognl residence.

sincerely,”

‘ : C. B. QUINN @ '
2nd Lt., Q€
Chief, Files Brench
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7

ARMY SBERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

801 HARDESTY AVENUE

_ ' KANBAS CITY {, MISSOUR RTB:HE 1]
IN REPLY REFER TO__ 077018 August 9, 1945

sg?tﬂﬂ
¥Mpr, Charlss Frencis Adams, Er. o
503 E. Ferry Street .
Falrmont, Vest Virginia

Dear lir, Adams;

The Army Effects Duresu has received addi-
tional property of your son, Corporal Charles F.
Adems, Jr., @onsisting of funds in the amount of
$20,06, A ehesck for this sum is inclosed.

As previcusly indicuted, suen propsrty is .

forwardad for distribution in sceordance with the
laws of the state of the zoldisr's lagal residance.

Sinceraly,

(Ll i
& B J.'IVH
2nd L., QC
Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl- I

Theal
Q3
u’“’i‘ Wlu_ |

Q-wﬂ- %irt
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Vic Acquire, Belsiﬂ a?,

S 2 ey e
Flace of Death et . un of Dasth mma%
2 LN

s, 20 Jam ks Henri Chapells h. K 72~ .
Thru- and Date of Bugdal 1 % sl oy h:lr‘llt dﬂf&? Ltk e _“‘:WWdlm
sl wound wasty ol ety 5 Tt @ s lannoeiag E L IR D s i
Grave Number | Faw \um.u:r b gsirncish el ﬂl‘lnl WNumber ¢ ¢ ¢ sciipoeals Eram | Typeof Marker |
Plgckition of TdeaAilon Tgs: Busied with body Yes M No[)  Attached to Marker Yes BB No [ &
lfNa Identification Tags - 5
How were remans identified -
. -
............ = - — i
What inezns of idenufitetion 'were bm-idwh!vthabody?‘ oorrls grivhinasdd yoe welad en A i |
= SOMMORD ) MNelaTiiragTo e b ’
. e
|
|
To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. i 11~ ;
Who is buried on: !
N 1 64470 17 .
Beceased’s Right: ‘m"m‘;a{“"‘g — T.M 313 : . : —r
E Serial No. _mk Organisation Grare' Mo, ;
e Armstrong, Fred wo 34192742 L
BELASOUSEEEIES Seemiinias Fank O:ganization, Grave No,
= '-'n;n.nﬂ-;;i'% *Hlﬁmlfﬁﬁhh mﬂ:tmm“ lbaw ihn-ﬂm: sther than officer rporting erial
babsan anage Sy 1F  sudeur I-mu.l mmgenn ' -
vibal I{"Imll'ruﬂlimnﬁ:anm tag is not aifixed fill in below: Ll
CHtILEs ¥ 3 i '
b 19 B A 't § 3 Etnergency Addresses B e |
o £
s Addesa et :
Religion __ L e E
List only Perscnal Effiects Found on Body and disposition of same: 5
» -
¥
h.
i i Signature of Officer or other person teperting busial
k {‘%3 . zL . : | gh-‘_{
g e AR el o poen

tst 'u. aMc

: vmhnxbyan.s.omw 3‘-..‘.2
g i : B i A :
L AR ) o L i ;
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Apm\:) CHARLES ¥ JR T/5

NAME

-

————————— = —

s »l =

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
s > 7351
s
TYPE OF FKG. Vi HSE}SPACE INVENTORIED
GRB
LE:E. QM Form 43
: o, Sl



1 ﬁOILqu ; s
I‘S BURIAY O

Gll

Zffects of: ;
Nome Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr.

AsH 35747239

Mr. Charles Franeis Adams, Sr,
503 East Ferry Street

Faimont, West Virginia

Casc Ho, 377018 D
fite v
DATZ 8 May 1945 :</ iq‘l/‘t ok &-/
JRH:}H:ina FOR: Effects Quar uﬂI"‘t'\ster
REARKS ¢
Inclose Bureau Chreck ______ Rcmove G,I, s
Acct, Yo, Note diserepancy in
Amount Films removed
Inclose "yYnluables" item Diaryr remcved
Ship "yaluables' iton(s) Loundry rewoved
L}
ROUTING: :
Accounting Branch
2t Warehtuse Division
. 2 Files 3rench, Adme Div,
v
REMARKS: \ Frankcd FRANINE
= Zgt.Exv, Chgs,
5 Bst. Frt, Ches,

Eff, @i Fora 14 (26 Dec 44)

Ne. of pL_Ci."B.l E.J

Shlvp-n5 Clerk I isé;

!
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:, afiy DFEECIC BUREAU °
P LSTENTCRY

&7;0%

dk

— i

7/12/45

———— e

DEC

A i — g e i 4 |

i : Charles F. Adams

_.7/__

— -

55747239/

—— . s i | b g = e 4 ——

RANK

:LQS L) I':l

QRGANIZATION

AOURT T

MS

e % St it S — v T S—
- 3]
-Jm‘. - -

PAID~Cheok Ho.

i — T ——— ———

ASCCUST NO.

AR ek

nEMAZXS

Iff, Q¥ Form 1la (10 Fab hE)
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ReE-SdeRolaC T E D 5716 ¥ G,

¥ = 3
jalled Jirses o i eI NV 5 e -
h _W ¢ 5}WVEHT9R1 FORM 20 Jan 45
Poush Roe 237 o
Rege Nos 101 : Dete o
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
Aorma, Jr Charlos s 5 ST
(Last Name) (First Name)' (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
ey
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APQ il US Army
The above named individual of ST
(Unit) (Organization)
was veported. ouriec ahoutz o Fan IR 1044,
v Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (Date)
Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible Tk
INVENTORY OF EFFECTS
L an V
)3 E.j.,.‘.‘.;:‘ ¥
2 peseiite V7 53 French 4 o
12 Sowwenizr colns Lf” &0 Belie
L3 Barks ég
' E. H. IENISON 6: Quldan
Miee £ p | 82000 T e O )
Ve U, -
’,.-2”_-03. 1 ?Wﬂi’ 10 ey h';.

showa has been turned into

Money in the amount of
. (Name of finance office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.
symbol number) ;

hk

T

e

P ey ——

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above named ;Fdivldual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
by L on 194___,
(Rail, Truck, etc.)

Name /'/ M*\-«-\-J-o-_-

8. HERMAN

Rank & ASN $nd Lt, QMC
U-15873]5

R O,

Organization

Any additional pertinent information:

A A e R T R & st 1 (- - 4G P BR--400M--27165ABCD-~B8-4%

—4




Q

l“‘RRBG1 TED COPY

u-; i T O Summariy Ccur,t_-l.'—':ri-:lai_r. - o / .
iy | AR.TY SERYICE MOHCES JRUMsPR:11 % '

KANGAS CITY JUARTE.MASTER DEPCT Casc Nos qommia +°
€Cl Hardesty Avonuz 2

Kansae City 1, iifssougi Date 20 Bapterber 1945
SUBJECT: Report of transactions in :lisposing,oi“?n-.,— eifects cf // QW
! 4

Jr, ’ 15747239 . late a
wame _u[‘-deceast-.l )] (army Gerial humler —
v/, 5 e

Grade ) _ ‘£AnisAtioN, ATy J9F SEIVLCC )

on the 23541 Du{" =l i 44 > ,2%__European Ares

IO : Tho adjutant General, Var Department 2%, .3, 1.

~

1. Complying wita A,¥. 112, a Sumuary Courti-Uartial, convened ai Kensas Jity,
lo., pursucnt to 5.0, 228, H3,, KO Depet, dated 25 September 1943, lor the pur-
pose of disposing of thc affeets of the above-named suldier, or psrson subject te
military law, reporty that: : ¢

8« No legal repriesontative or widow of dacesdent being priceat at Sk
dccedents camp or quarbtors, wffvess of deccdent worc forwarded to this Summary
Court-Martial, K

" b.  Iocal debuors owed <don Aiubla aovoate ¢ 'fhane of whieh wiiw
§¥>fone was collected, (If noti.im; was found iu: O callinhed, state Uiursd;
octhurwise attach itemized statement or =.mg owing and collecled,) (Incl., nons )

¢. Decedent owed undisputed loenl cradilors the sum of ¢ nope . :
which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funas of decedent. (Ses i
incloged recoipt nong: , Incl nong ) ' :

d. Dispecsition nf decedenils effecus 1280 monsy poid creditors, if any)
has heen made by the Summary Court=iariinl by tiansmittal tirough the Quartermastor
Cerpe, at Govermment expense to parson found sntitled (3ee Summary Court-Martisl
FINDING below) .

F1¥DING

"

Sufere & Summary Court-linrtial wiaich eonvenod at Kansas City, Missouri, on

31 August 1945 » pursuant t> Special Orders 228, Headquarters,®CQi

Depotl, dated 29 September 1943 y;plication or affidavisy o Urs, Rachel
\
¥, Adang

for the eifdets of the above-named do-

ceascd soléier, or person subjeet to military law, now in the possession of the
Unived States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considerad;

‘ercupon, this Summary Court-liartial finis that, under the provisicna of

AdH. 112, s AR P of

(hine ob-parson fonnd cntitled)
503 E, Ferry Straet Fyeiel? Fairmont : State of
"(Mumber, Street or Ave:ias | (City, Town or Yiljapgo)
Weat Virginia 3 ds tno Dother . of the

(helatlonship o Capacity)

i

avove-named decedent and appears to be nalitléd Lo receive hin or hor effects,

\olgneture of sumaary Geurt Wiicer)

JAN R. KURFHY Colonel, Q6 =
(lame, lanw, Orzacization)
SUGARY CCURT HARDIAL

Bl e B ' 7
23 susustk 1945 \/
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PIFMGE 3 : R e i S e v 1 DECEAS .
PN 2// ) ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVE RY i MESS:,.EG i:[
Loe / e e SEIE ;
#/ ‘3775’/5; [ Pi0., ==l
ABANDONED . [T
' TnLLY 1
7350
I WY,
DeTE J B WI'HIQ
0f16. NO.
OF FFKGS, /
e CHARLe S F. ADA nM S ke -ﬂf__r_.. B :
AS.N. 35-74 47; 374/ RANK T//ﬁ..—/ ; SHEE']_"___H_&Z_‘ |
LOF e e WHEETS
RGN IZATION | :
UN K
T - T oS & HASHCL OTHS I MINGS 2
__}BELT MONEY f-\IO mNEY {‘___ CLOTHING __-_1| BASY, CLOTH OR TRAVEL | 1
. _j CLOTH, WasH /| ~__| BRACELET |IDENT, | BILLFOLL, (NO MONEY) !
_ CcoaTs | pRuskEs CusE : :
_] FOOTMEAR, WR. . CCAMERAT FODTLOCKER . !
GLOVLS, PR, || cLssses _ 'KIT,SEW,TLT,OR WRITING i
HANDKERCHAFFS KN IVES .| BOOKS 1
b MEADWEAR LiInATIfe ____.__| BOOKS, ADDRESS ]|
| JACKETS .1 MISC. INSIGNIA |___ _j-BOCK3, PILOT LG g
AL WVERCOLTS ik _| PEY, FoURTalN !_*__’_ DIARY !‘REMO\IFD FOR ':UF\?
[~ scares | _| VENCIL, MECHANICAL ___JFILMS I
~' S LSHIRTS V1A 5 orring .
$0eKs, PR, - (1L RELIGIOUSSARTICLES | | #aPERS, PERsONAL
TIES |1 RIGRONS, DECORATION |} eHores
TOWELS "7 rines : f_.__i-qncc SHINE LRTICLES
TROUSERS, #R. T romsncy ‘}X | SHORT SNORTER
TRUNYS, PR, R S T T LATICLES ¥ |...DJ”ENIR:;£— l
LU NDE EEAL L ATk i st b R NIR 14
i—~_ﬁ.’ ag{ifg ERY. IONFW
N R "“““""——J‘"—I TESTAMENTS e
LA U5, M HW
£1s iy
s L e ]
/ o
vy e T
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T

‘WARENOUSE SPACE

T SToRED OY

Gol. RIMOVED

SHORTAGE, /e
NN REVLRSE

IDENT. TAGS
PEMOVED

DI ARY
HEMOYED

Ly

[NVEHTCRIED BY w

{

IVE.AV

DATE SAiPPED

LOCKED
STORAGE
" LAUNDRY
REMAVED

PACKED ar\v/‘/!{f./‘{'j/j (Cf_/ '

: Pl
CHEC I 1
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LEMY SE V’.C[
KANSAS CITY QUARIERILS

NS T 0 BP0 Case No, 3ZIQ:|5
" 601 finrdcsty svonue » e . . /

Fonsas City 1, Missuuri Date 8 May 1915

ny of tho effoots of /
- j lote.o

Charles F. Adamag, Jr,. > _357h7239

k”ypf deczaeod) : (army -Sor:‘&ly
Coroora.l - . At who died

Urgunization, Army or_Service)

on thc 3/ cantoey 190, B jmyopesp Aves .

The 4djutent Genercl? War De?ar‘tmcnb,_ Yinshington, 2'5. D0

=
SUBJECT: Raport of trrnsactionsin diap

=1
LT}
-

le Complying with AW, 112, » Summery COourt-Murtinl, convensd ot Kunses City,
Mo, pursuant to 8.0., 228 Hq., KUOK Dopob, datud 25 September 1843, for the.pur=
poat of disposing of the effects »f the ubove-numed soldiar, or psrscn subject to
militery law, reports that:

resont &t

ge No 1e;-::;},rc?ruau.-ntuti*.'f. or widow of dooedent beoing
to this Bummary

decedants comp or-sduartasrs, effcots of ducedont verc forwar
Court-Hartial
A

-

e e Locel debtors owed decodent's catote § pone , of which the sum of

$ ‘.1"‘.1{"»? colloctod, (If nothing wos feund dus or celiveted, state "lione",
otherwise attach itemined S'..c.-.u'\ﬁnt of' sums owing and esllceta d } (Inecl. zc‘)

¢+ Decedent owsd undisputed loocal crrditors the sum of 3
which has buen peid by the Swamary Court Mortinl from funds of deoedent, (Sao
inclosed raoeipt s Incl

de Disposition of docedort's clfacts (luss money paid ereditors, if any)
has been made by the Swmery CourtelMarticl by transmittnl throuzh the Quarscrmastor
Corps, at Government expenco to porson found ontitled (See Sunmary Court~liartinl
FIEDING bolow)

FINDING '

Pefore o 8 iry Court-Martiul which cenvened at Kensns City, Miszouri, on

5 May I5LE # pursuunt to Speoial Orders 228, Headgquarters

KCGM Depot, dated 25 Sevtombor 1948, the application or affidevit of

———————

Charlen Francic Adems, Sv. for the effocts 62 the ahove-naned de-

sensed scldier, or perzon subjeet to milibery law, new in the pocsession of the
United Stotes, with other relevant svidense, was duly considerad;
Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martinl finds thfE, under the provigious of

AL 112, Charle: Franc;a/ﬂ.dnma, Sr. _- of

3 %a of vereoa fuund}?ﬁ:l&dj
003 East Feorry Ytroet . Fairsont e 8tnte of
{Kumber, S*’.;rﬁ:-.-ynvenue} {City, Town yﬁllag‘;ﬁ_}

VWest Viiginie is the father - sbiihg
i (Relationship or Capaoity)
= L i

Ll CH '
cbove=named decedent awd cppeurs to be entitled to reccive his or her offccts,

(Sigonature of Tamary Gourt Oi‘ﬁ?!’?}
JOI R NURFEY, Colonel, Q.K.G,

(Hame, Rank, Orgerizction)
SUMMARY COURT RARTIAL

Eff, Q¥ Form 75

-

W=




ﬁ.('-l-lﬁ

- ‘ RES TR I LED ."W.lé T G 1‘\3{}5
) FEB

Mailed direct to Kc ./ (INVENTORY _ FORM :
3 - 20 Jan 45 s
Pouch No. 537 y
Reg. No. 101 _f Date
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
Adems, Tr Charles - el v/5 357457239 ’
(Last Name) . (First Name) (MI1) (Rank) (ASN)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO 887 US Army
The above named individual of Unknown
{Unit) - - (Organization)
bur:I.Ed N _Tan & 1944,
msmtus (KTA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) R "~ (Date) " 2
Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible Unlk
INVENTORY OF EFFECTS
1l pen
1 lighter TN
2 receipts ] o {"7 530 French
12 gouvenir coins &5 20 Belg. & \
i A ) 632 Yarks s, BN |
Ve ad i
1729w pson o/ Cukden - |
2.0 6 E. D. $2.00 U. S. .
. Major, 1 Pound, 10 S., Eng. —

.27 gym. 211039
949.04 : .

h
Money in the amount of 228 nhas heen turned into

-

(Name of finance office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.
symbol number) . - -

Unk
Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

1 certi?y that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
by reg mail on 194,

(Rail, Truck, etc.) ; '

Name /ﬁz Bldicem s
5. HERMAR
Rauk & ASN Q
O-1587318

i Organization__ G:R Q.
Any additional pertinent information:

AG ETD FORM NOD. 26 i R E S T R i C T E D AG P BR--“GDH--‘ETlﬁ"&AB{;Q—-B-““

— — o e w— o o .




(Siial ND.EML Nmem__/f/?’?z‘ﬁs F\d

Grade Rank :

Org'a.mzahon B /

Address

Nearest Relative

Address

Killed in Achon ',Vé)f Died of Discase
Date_ /5 7247 /945" Hospital

Battle Area 427 2 Information

Place of Burial Z/F/{//I’! /L//g/"f,dégj“ L
Point of Coordination.
Descripﬁon Of Body =

Members Misging

; / o P {.w foo -

[N—




i 7 ( o e
& WAR DEPARTMENT 37767 e
¢ MADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE
i o WASHINGTON 28, .
REPORT OF DEATH b DAT r
FULL MAME : ARMY SERIAL NUMBER SRADE
f‘ Adams, Charles F., Jro, //" 35 747 239 z/ Cple

HOWY ADDRESS
WL

ARM OR BERVICE

Coast Artillery

DATE OF BIRTH

~ Fairmont, W, Va, Corps 5 Jul 1919
FLACE OF DEATH CAUSK OF DEATH BATE Q!" DEATH
European Area / Killed in action / 23 Deco Lis / 2

’ ETATION OF DECEASKD B
|' L4

European Area

DATE ©F ENTRY ON
EURRENT ACTIVE BERYICE

LENGTH OF BERVICE
FOR PAY PURFOAES

YEARS MONTHE Tir =4

27 Dec, 42

EMERGANCY ADDAERSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIPF & ADDRISS)

Mrs, Rachel Adams. mother, 503 E., Ferry St., Fairmont, W. Va,

sENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONEHIPF & ADDNISS) !

Mrs, Rachel Adams, mother, )
Mr, Charles Francis Adame, Sr,, father, ) 503 E. Ferry St., Fairmont, W, Va, i

INVESTIGATION
MADKY

WAS DECEABED
ON DUTY BTATUS

YE® ND

AUTHORIZED
ABSENCE

L -]

IN FLYING PAY

IN LINE OF DUTY STATUS

QTHER PAY BTATUS |
OWN MIBCONDUCT ||

{apeciKy mELOW)

Yin

¢ The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Dept., sl
fto have been in a missing in action status.from 3 Dec. 44 until such ab-

< _ sence was terminated on 10 Feb. L5 when evidence considered sufficient to
" establish the fact of death. was received by the Secretary of War from the
Commanding General, Eurcopean Ares.

Yuw L L yYas . | NO s No YR8 Yus NO

E BATTLE D NONBATTLE
L]

KO

ADDITIONAL BATA AND/OR ATATEMENT

I.J

7 |

COPITS FURNIEHED,

5. @ 0. F.B, 1, F. Q. U. 3. A, -
- -
ARNY EFFECTS BUREAL %
lrea e er.e A -
CABUALTY BRAMNCH FILE
. A9, YET. ADMIN, A.Q,. 201 -'ll.l A TAMI CEMERMAL

WS A4S FORM BR-1

THIS FOAM SUFSRAZOEE WD ASS FORN B8 1. B0 MAY 1944, ﬂuh"/
1 FETTmEEN TRo4

FTOdNE ARE EXRAETED.

b — e . - - — - e —



‘_:_r_"‘;.:‘” 3 i & A ._ N o . .
TR R, wam Df e
2 THE ABUUTANT QENERAL'S OFFIEE 1813,
¥ # . wasuinowck 28 o, BT 4 B 531
ADAMS (CHARLES F JR-~ |38747239|cPL [CACl ETo 7]
. ,_n.i_‘él“w_r_":'_hu; AETY ¥ £ ;ar_' : : m "%.;' g js?'"q-fl ||i 1.-;- I!—'—"""'-Ir
_BELGIUMS 23| DEC| 44/ HEAL o GGET

' MAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSSE

. W AMY, 19 SHOWR BELOW,
waNTHE: PAY '

PEHORATES TRE FIED IN CAGE
AMD LETTES RTIPICATIONS WILL B SKNT TO THIS PERSON. 1% BRLITEOTI I e i OF SNENCY,

IR SR FIRATIVE DENMOMATID TS 9 MAID SO

-

o e
L )
o WA e
Lo SaCiewmn o4
P e PR (TEW IS BT cnangh
o -
MO, -  Famrie . A e S ¥1|, (TS
EgTatad

=
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vaks ldhia #
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¥ ARMY SERVICE FORCES
'.".KANS@S CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

o $0! HARDESTY AVENUE
/ . KAMSAS CITY 1. MiSSALER

1
377018 TR0d 50 rdn
IN REPLY R + 5 5 i e llly 9' 1945 i

”~
v
’ o

Mry Charles Francis Adams, Sr, - |
3 Bast Ferry Strest
airmont, West Virginia |

;(\- Mr, Adanss
z 7 The Army Bffects Dureau has roceived fram overseas !
lfpn'l sffoobs of your son, Corporal Charles F, Adams, Jr. .

These effocts are being forwarded to you in one paciage.

If, by any chamos, the preperty has not reached you l
the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify
mﬂMﬂﬂhiﬂlﬁhﬂq ‘

i

The actien of this Bureen in transmitting personal
doos not, of itself, vest title in the recipient,
property is forwarded for distridutien acoording te the

/ the state of the soldier's legal residemce.

/ 1 regret the ciroumstances mroempting this lotter, and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son,

/ Yv:\n‘u vory truly, 4_

P

¥,
ot

/ Po Le KOCB
/ 2nd Lbe QeMaCe
Offioer=ineCharge
¥ 8J Unit




